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8.45

9.15

9.25

9.45

10.05

10.25

10.45

11.15

Workshop 1
Neonatal
Stoma Care

Hannah Wells

12:00

Workshop 1
Neonatal
Stoma Care

Hannah Wells

Registration, Refreshments, Exhibition
and Poster Display

Welcome

Safeguarding

Neonatal Surgical Network — NNA
Neonatal Surgery Scholarship

Workforce — equity and diversity

Regaining Balance: Collaborative working
with parents to develop future practice

Chair: Kelly Harvey

Katie Gallagher

Hannah Jennings & Sarah Corrigan

Hannah Wells

Tendai Nzirawa

Kirsty Jane with Marium Titus & Elmira Magomedova

BREAK - Refreshments, Exhibition and Poster Display

Workshops (select 1 to attend)

Workshop 2:
Palliative Care

Alex Mancini & Kate Jackson

Workshops (select 1 to attend)

Workshop 2:
Palliative Care

Alex Mancini & Kate Jackson

Workshop 3:

'Only a nurse': owning
our value and finding
our voice

Ruth Butterworth &
Rebecca Chilvers

Workshop 3:

'Only a nurse': owning
our value and finding
our voice

Ruth Butterworth &
Rebecca Chilvers

Workshop 4:
Home Phototherapy

Claire Hunter

Workshop 4:
Home Phototherapy

Claire Hunter
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12.45

13.25

13.45

13.55

14.40

14.50
15.00
15.30
Workshop 1

Virtual Wards -
Outreach

Sarah
Underwood

16.15

16.40

17.00

LUNCH - Exhibition and Poster Display

Poster Walk

A flange-tastic project: Improving access
to appropriately fitted equipment to
support mothers expressing breastmilk

Keynote speaker

Breaking out to learn: Implementing a
clinical escape room in the Accelerated
Neonatal Qualified in Specialty (ANQiS)
Programme

Chair: Karen Mainwaring

Katie Gallagher & Julia Petty

Amber Clark

Alison Leary

Cristina Jimenez & Beatriz Afonso

Eakin Healthcare Symposium — sponsored session

BREAK - Refreshments, Exhibition and
Poster Display

Workshop (select 1 to attend)

Workshop 2:
Overseas nurses — culture and
communication

Rachna Sharma

Workforce update

NNA AWARDS 2024

CLOSE

Chair: Kelly Harvey

Workshop 3:

You’ve gut this! A Workshop 4:

neonatal nurses Supporting learners on
guide to placement

gastroschisis

Julia Petty & Colm Darby
with Azeezat Popoola &
Abby Devine

Lucie Lewis & Gemma
Carter

TBC

Katie Gallagher

A special thank you to our 2025 Conference Sponsors. Their support has enabled us to hold this event:
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Funding from meeting sponsors covers the cost of the venue and exhibition space. They have not had any input into
the educational content on the main programme. Any sponsored sessions will be clearly marked.
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